PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT?22 - Hi-Vis Short Sleeved Polo RIS

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear Range
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird Eye Knit 175g
Box Quantity: 48

Product information
Perfect for warm weather, the RT22 has a stylish contrasting grey collar
ensuring dirt and stains are less noticeable and features HiVisTex reflective
tape to keep you visible and safe.

PORTWEST

High Visibility Leisurewear Range

High visibility leisurewear garments are made from fluorescent, EN ISO
20471 certified, 100% polyester. The bird-eye knit construction ensures
that it is lightweight, breathable and extremely comfortable to wear.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 2
AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N
RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)
EN ISO 20471 Class 2

GO/RT 3279 Issue 8

Features
. CE certified

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the
wearer cool, dry and comfortable

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Superior styling with a contrast collar and fluorescent stripe
- Side vents

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Generous fit for wearer comfort

- Quality wicking fabric finish enhances fabric drying and aids stain
removal

- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes

Colours
| | sShort | Reg | Tall [ XTall |
XS - 5XL.
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT22 - Hi-Vis Short Sleeved Polo RIS
Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

SATRA  (Notified Body No.: 0321)
SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, UK

Cert No: 2271 Issue 5

Vartest Laboratories, Inc.  (Notified Body No.: 2180.01)
19 West 36th Street, 10th Floor

NY 10018,

Cert No: PORTWE.A071814E

Warnings
Do not dry clean.

Wash care
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Item Colour
RT220RR4XL
RT220RR5XL
RT220RRM
RT220RRL
RT220RRS
RT220RRXL
RT220RRXS
RT220RRXXL

RT220RRXXXL

Weight (Kg)
0.4400
0.4600
0.3200
0.3600
0.3400
0.3800
0.2800
0.3800
0.4000

Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

us

Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach.

Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Cubic (m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0792
0.0673
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108128204
5036108128211
5036108128150
5036108128167
5036108128143
5036108128174
5036108187614
5036108128181
5036108128198

DUN14

15036108637147
15036108704986
15036108637161
15036108637154
15036108637178
15036108637185
15036108674272
15036108637192
15036108637208
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