PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT22 - Hi-Vis Short Sleeved Polo RIS

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird Eye Knit 175g

Box Quantity: 48

Product information

Perfect for warm weather, the RT22 has a stylish contrasting grey collar ensuring dirt and stains are less noticeable and features HiVisTex reflective tape to keep you visible and safe.



High Visibility Leisurewear Range

High visibility leisurewear garments are made from fluorescent, EN ISO 20471 certified, 100% polyester. The bird-eye knit construction ensures that it is lightweight, breathable and extremely comfortable to wear.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 2 AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY) EN ISO 20471 Class 2 GO/RT 3279 Issue 8



Features

- CE certified
- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- \bullet Superior styling with a contrast collar and fluorescent stripe
- Side vents
- \bullet 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Generous fit for wearer comfort
- Quality wicking fabric finish enhances fabric drying and aids stain removal
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes

Colours								
	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall				
Orange	XS - 5XL							
Ordinge	NO ONL							

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT22 - Hi-Vis Short Sleeved Polo RIS Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

SATRA (Notified Body No.: 0321) SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, UK

Cert No: 2271 Issue 5

Vartest Laboratories, Inc. (Notified Body No.: 2180.01)

19 West 36th Street, 10th Floor

NY 10018,

Cert No: PORTWE.A071814E

Wash care

Warnings

Do not dry clean.

US

Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach. Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
RT22ORR4XL	Orange	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.4400	0.0792	5036108128204	15036108637147
RT22ORR5XL	Orange	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.4600	0.0792	5036108128211	15036108704986
RT22ORRM	Orange	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3200	0.0673	5036108128150	15036108637161
RT22ORRL	Orange	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3600	0.0673	5036108128167	15036108637154
RT22ORRS	Orange	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.3400	0.0673	5036108128143	15036108637178
RT22ORRXL	Orange	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3800	0.0792	5036108128174	15036108637185
RT22ORRXS	Orange	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2800	0.0673	5036108187614	15036108674272
RT22ORRXXL	Orange	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3800	0.0792	5036108128181	15036108637192
RT22ORRXXXL	Orange	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.4000	0.0792	5036108128198	15036108637208